
USD 403
Otis-Bison

Mini Waffle Breakfast Sundae 

Ham & Cheese Wrap

Sausage Patty & Biscuit Biscuit and Gravy Kansas Granola Bar Pancake on a stick 

Chicken Alfredo Burrito 

Breakfast Pizza 

Beef Patty

Mini Waffle Donut Pop tart 

Chicken Quesadilla Ham & Cheese Pocket Biscuits & Gravy Stromboli 

  

Blueberry Bubble Bread 

February 2025
**Meals subject to change

based on availability of
ingredients

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Mashed Potatoes Meatballs Pasta Salad, Cucumbers Chips Fries 
Garden Salad W.W Roll (9-12) Lettuce & Tomatoes Tossed salad Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Cookie Red Peppers, Carrots Cookie  Refried Beans Broccoli 
Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk 

Feb 10 Monday Feb 11 Tuesday Feb 12 Wednesday Feb 13 Thursday Feb 14 Friday

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Cinnamon Roll Mashed Potatoes Lettuce & Tomatoes 
Bread stick Chips W.W. Roll Tortilla Chips Peas 

Tossed salad Red Pepper, Cucumber Steamed Carrots Refried Beans String Cheese 
Broccoli Fruit, Milk Garden Salad, Carrots Cherry Tomatoes 
Fruit, Milk Milk  Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk 

Feb. 17 Monday Feb. 18 Tuesday Feb. 19 Wednesday Feb. 20 Thursday Feb. 21 Friday
No Breakfast due to 

Late Start
Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Fruit, Milk, Juice
Tossed Salad Mashed Potatoes Bread Sticks 
Baked Beans Baby Carrots Broccoli and Cheese Tossed Salad
Red Peppers Cucumber Slices W.W. Roll Corn 

Fruit, Milk Cinnamon Puffs Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk 
 Fruit, Milk 

Feb. 24 Monday Feb. 25 Tuesday Feb. 26 Wednesday Feb. 27 Thursday Feb. 28 Friday

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Fruit, Milk, Juice

Broccoli Ranch Potato Wedges Sausage Patty Garden Salad 
Cherry Tomatoes Cucumber Slices Peas Baby Carrots 
Chips and Salsa Red Peppers String Cheese Fruit, Milk Refried Beans 

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Hash Brown Patty Fruit, Milk 
Fruit, Milk 

   

  
  

  
  
  
  
  

Feb 3 Monday Feb 4 Tuesday Feb 5 Wednesday Feb 6 Thursday Feb 7 Friday

 

Breakfast Pizza Muffin 

Chicken Nuggets Cheeseburger 

Chili Beef and Noodles 

Popcorn Chicken 

Taco Burger 

Mac & Cheese Crispitos 

 

Egg & Cheese Roll 

NO SCHOOL Tetrazzini 
Nacho Chili Pie 
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Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Chicken Biscuit Sandwich
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

French Toast Sticks 
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Cereal & String Cheese 

W.W Bagel Pancake & Sausage Patty
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Cereal & String Cheese 

OR OR

OR

OR

Pineapple 

Tortilla Chips (9-12)

OR

OR


